
TEACHERS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATICS AND STATISTICS 

2024 SPRING  SEMESTER CONSULTATION TIME 

Note: it is advisable to inform the lecturer by e-mail before coming to the consultation with the lecturer. When writing an e-mail to teachers, please 

indicate your name, group and institution. 

 

Teacher's name and surname 

 Consultation time 

 

Contacts 

 

lekt. R. Baužinskas Zoom  Meet in person by email 
Ramunas.Bauzinskas@ku.lt   

doc. dr. V. Bulbenkienė  Zoom  

Meet in person by email 
violeta.bulbenkiene@ku.lt 

doc. D. Baziukė Meet in person by email Dalia.Baziuke@ku.lt 
prof. dr. V. Denisov Tuesday 

15:00-17:00 206 a. 

Bijūnų 17 

Meet in person by email  

Vitalij.Denisov@ku.lt 

doc. dr.  L. Dreižienė Thursday  

1500-1600 

Meet in person by email 

l.dreiziene@gmail.com 

doc. dr.  

D. Drungilas   
Friday 
900–1000  

319a. Bijūnų  17 

Darius.Drungilas@ku.lt 

prof. dr.  

K. Dučinskas 
Wednesday 

1530 - 1630 224 a. Herkaus Manto 84. 
k.ducinskas@gmail.com 

doc. dr.  T. Eglynas Monday 
1000 –1100  133 a. Bijūnų 17 

Tomas.Eglynas@ku.lt 

doc. dr. G. Gricius Thuesday 
1200- 1300 301 a.  

H. Manto 84 

Gediminas.Gricius@ku.lt 

doc. dr. R. Grigolienė Meet in person by email Rasa.grigoliene@ku.lt 
prof. dr. S. Gudas Wednesday 

1330 - 1430 
saulius.gudas@mif.vu.lt 
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Meet in person by email 

nuoroda  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3a7i0sInGPM2kwrQ8F5Rz9hTMgqq-

F_na5CcGpk2O9m7g1%40thread.tacv2/167527439499

9?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2282c51a82-548d-

43ca-bcf9-

bf4b7eb1d012%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22c2a0cb1f-

894c-49c8-8b59-ec1ce52d46b8%22%7d 

doc. dr. S. Jakovlev Friday 
1200 – 1245 

Meet in person by email 

Sergej.Jakovlev@ku.lt 

asist. M. Jusis Monday  

1000 –1100  133 a. Bijūnų 17 

mindaugas.jusis@ku.lt 

asist. R. Jurkus Meet in person by email Robertas.jurkus@ku.lt 
doc. dr. M. Kurmis   Monday 

1000– 1100  

133a. Bijūnų 17 

Mindaugas.Kurmis@ku.lt 

lekt. dr. A.  Narščius Monday 
1200 –1300 JTI -352, Universiteto alėja 4 

aleksas@apc.ku.lt 

lekt. A. Narožnij Meet in person by email Aleksandr.Naroznij@ku.lt 
prof. dr. L. Sakalauskas Meet in person by email leonidas.sakalauskas@mii.vu.lt 
doc. dr. L. Šaltytė-Vaisiauskė Meet in person by email laura.saltyte-vaisiauske@ku.lt 
prof. M. Voznak Meet in person by email miroslav.voznak@vsb.cz 
asist. J. Venskus Meet in person by email Julius.venskus@ku.lt 
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